1-0107-6-EN
Accessories for Progressive Systems
Cycle switches, cycle indicators, crossporting bars,
overpressure indicators, spray nozzles
This leaflet gives an overview of the acces-
sories of progressive systems.
Cycle switches (piston detectors)•
Cycle switch with built-in microswitch•

P R
Accessories for Progressive Systems
6 1-0107-6-EN
Overpressure indicators
Overpressure indicators on progressive feeders make it easier to
localize malfunctions when they occur. They are screwed into the
upper alternative outlet ports. If the specified lubricant pressure is
exceeded in an outlet port equipped with an overpressure indicator,
a pin emerges from the front of the indicator, thus pointing out the
overpressure.
After the fault is remedied, the pin hasto be pressed back in again by
hand.
Rated Order No.  Order No.
pressure with metric  with Whitworth
[bar] threads d tubing threads d Fig.
  16 VP-UE16-2  VPG-UE16-2
  32 VP-UE32-2  VPG-UE32-2
  63 VP-UE63-2  VPG-UE63-2
  80 VP-UE80-2 M10×1 VPG-UE80-2 G1/8A 1
100 VP-UE100-2  VPG-UE100-2
140 VP-UE140-2  VPG-UE140-2
180 VP-UE180-2  VPG-UE180-2
  50 VPM-UE50-3  VPG-UE50-3
100 VPM-UE100-3 M10×1 VPG-UE100-3 G1/8A 2
150 VPM-UE150-3  VPG-UE150-3
200 VPM-UE200-3  VPG-UE200-3
Overpressure indicators are supplied detached.
8
WAF 14
pin ejected
marked with
rated pressure
357
d
Fig. 1
7
WAF 14
pin ejected
marked with
rated pressure
(3.5)
32
d
NBR seal
Fig. 2
Retainer for rupture discs Rupture discs
 Rupture pressure  Thickness
Order No. [bar] Color [mm]
PPU-BS60   60 schwarz 0.152
PPU-BS80   80 grün 0.203
PPU-BS100 100 gelb 0.254
PPU-BS120 120 rot 0.305
PPU-BS140 140 orange 0.356
PPU-BS160 160 silber 0.406
PPU-BS180 180 rosa 0.457
 for tube
Order No. diam. Version
PPU-SH 10 with tube neck for cuttingsleeve screw union
Berstscheibe